

**PROJECT NO. 14101 - East County Line Road Water Main Extension  
 BID RESULTS**

Bid Date: May 1, 2014				Advance Construction, Inc.		D.F. Tomasini, Inc.		BCF Construction Group		Reesman's Excavating & Grading		Willkomm Excavating and Grading, Inc.		American Sewer Services		Super Excavators, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	12-inch PVC Water Main, Slurry Backfill	80	LF	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$294.00	\$23,520.00	\$272.00	\$21,760.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$175.00	\$14,000.00
2	12-inch PVC Water Main, 3/4" T.B.B.F.	3,790	LF	\$115.00	\$435,850.00	\$120.00	\$454,800.00	\$115.00	\$435,850.00	\$117.00	\$443,430.00	\$116.00	\$439,640.00	\$127.00	\$481,330.00	\$145.00	\$549,550.00
3	12-inch PVC Water Main, Spoil Backfill, Surface Restoration	620	LF	\$90.00	\$55,800.00	\$92.00	\$57,040.00	\$99.00	\$61,380.00	\$99.75	\$61,845.00	\$104.00	\$64,480.00	\$104.00	\$64,480.00	\$88.00	\$54,560.00
4	Connect to Existing 12-inch Water Main	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,832.00	\$7,664.00	\$6,091.00	\$12,182.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Gate Valve	8	EA	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$7,596.00	\$60,768.00	\$8,184.00	\$65,472.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$58,400.00
6	12-inch Gate Valve	8	EA	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$20,800.00	\$3,086.00	\$24,688.00	\$2,937.00	\$23,496.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00
7	1-1/4 inch Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene) Open Cut	21	EA	\$3,355.00	\$70,455.00	\$2,750.00	\$57,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$75,600.00	\$3,780.00	\$79,380.00	\$3,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$90,300.00
8	Asphalt Pavement Removal	4,550	SY	\$10.00	\$45,500.00	\$8.00	\$36,400.00	\$9.00	\$40,950.00	\$1.45	\$6,597.50	\$5.60	\$25,480.00	\$3.00	\$13,650.00	\$5.00	\$22,750.00
9	1-1/4 inch Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	400	TON	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$14.00	\$5,600.00
10	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 9.5 mm Surface Course	500	TON	\$71.25	\$35,625.00	\$82.00	\$41,000.00	\$71.25	\$35,625.00	\$71.85	\$35,925.00	\$97.00	\$48,500.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$71.25	\$35,625.00
11	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 19.0 mm Binder Course	550	TON	\$66.85	\$36,767.50	\$77.00	\$42,350.00	\$66.85	\$36,767.50	\$88.70	\$48,785.00	\$103.00	\$56,650.00	\$73.00	\$40,150.00	\$77.85	\$42,817.50
12	Sawcutting Existing Pavement Full Depth	4,600	LF	\$1.00	\$4,600.00	\$2.00	\$9,200.00	\$1.00	\$4,600.00	\$1.10	\$5,060.00	\$1.25	\$5,750.00	\$1.50	\$6,900.00	\$1.55	\$7,130.00
13	Epoxy Pavement Marking 4" Yellow Centerline, 4" White Edge Line, and 12" White Stop Bar	1	LS	\$6,585.00	\$6,585.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,585.00	\$6,585.00	\$6,640.00	\$6,640.00	\$12,585.00	\$12,585.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,585.00	\$6,585.00
14	Hydrant Extension	5	VF	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$675.00	\$3,375.00	\$531.00	\$2,655.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
15	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,506.00	\$7,506.00	\$12,548.00	\$12,548.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
16	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$52,560.00	\$52,560.00	\$13,650.00	\$13,650.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
<b>TOTAL (Items 1-16)</b>				<b>\$834,982.50</b>		<b>\$837,790.00</b>		<b>\$840,057.50</b>		<b>\$873,963.50</b>		<b>\$889,028.00</b>		<b>\$913,510.00</b>		<b>\$949,867.50</b>	